1
© 2020 Kolpin Outdoors Inc. REV 01
Kawasaki Teryx - Rear Windshield Panel
Product Instructions | Part No: 1466
Kolpin Outdoors, Inc. | 9955 59th Ave N | Plymouth, MN 55442
(877) 956-5746 or (763) 478-5800 | www.kolpin.com |  customerservice@kolpin.com
Application: Verify accessory fitment at Kolpin.com.
Before You Begin: Read these instructions and check to
be sure all parts are accounted for. If any items are missing,
do not return to the store. Call us at  1-877-956-5746 for
assistance. Please retain these instructions for future refer-
ence and parts ordering information.
Dealers: Provide Instruction Manual to customer at time of
purchase.
Tools Required: 4mm Hex Wrench or Socket, 10mm
Wrench, Phillips Head Screwdriver, and Torque Wrench
Product Contents:
Item Description Qty Part Number
1 Upper Panel 1
2 Lower Panel 1
3 Clamp - 1.75" Diameter 4 K100137  (Qty 2)
4 Clamp - 2.00" Diameter 2 K100121  (Qty 1)
5 Clamp Spacer - 1.6mm Thick
6
K100138  (Qty 2)
6 Clamp Spacer - 4.6mm Thick 4 K100130  (Qty 2)
7 Button Head Screw - M6 x 18mm 22
K100172  (Qty 2)
8 Lock Washer - M6 22
9 Domed Shoulder Washer - M6 16
10 Flat Shoulder Washer - M6 4
11 Lock Nut - M6 4